18.02.2020

71 1 43

Learned counsel for the appellant present and seeks withdrawal of the present service appeal. Consequently the present service appeal is hereby dismissed as withdrawn. No order as to costs. File be consigned to the record room.

OUNCED.

· · · · · · · · · · ·

18.02.2020

K.

(Muhammad Hamid Mughal) Member

1 **-** 4 - 5

Form-A

FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court of

. > ²Case No.-_ 1701/2019 S.No. Date of order Order or other proceedings with signature of judge proceedings 1 2 З The appeal of Mr. Imdad Ullah resubmitted today by Mr. Noor 1-05/12/2019 Muhammad Khattak Advocate may be entered in the Institution Register and put up to the Worthy Chairman for proper order please. REGISTRAR 5/12/4 06/12/107. This case is entrusted to S. Bench for preliminary hearing to be 2put up there on 08/01/20 CHAIRŇ Appellant present in person. 08.01.2020 Requests for adjournment due to general strike of the Bar. Adjourned to 18.02.2020 before S.B. Chairman

The appeal of Mr. Imdadullah Ex-Constable No. 925 Police Lines Dir Lower received today i.e. on 27.11.2019 is incomplete on the following score which is returned to the counsel for the appellant for completion and resubmission within 15 days.

In annexure-D of the appeal some contexts are miss-printed, better copy of the same be placed on file.

No. 2087 /S.T. Dt. 27-1- /2019.

REGISTRAR SERVICE TRIBUNAL **KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA** PEŚHAWÁR.

Noor Muhammad Khattak Adv. Pesh.

Sil The oforementioned objection has been gemored, hence se Submitted toolay dated 5/12/2019. 5/12/2019.

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR

APPEAL NO. 170 /2019

VS

IMDAD ULLAH

PC

POLICE DEPARTMENT

•

INDEX					
S.NO.	DOCUMENTS	ANNEXURE	PAGE		
1.	Memo of appeal		1 – 3		
2.	Medical prescriptions A		4-6		
3.	Charge sheet and statement of allegation	В	7- 8		
4.	Reply	С	9		
5.	Impugned order	D	10		
6.	Departmental appeal	E	11- 12		
7.	Rejection	F	13		
8.	Revision petition	G ·	14-15		
12	Wakalat Nama		16		

APPELLANT Through:

NOOR MOHAMMAD KHATTAK ADVOCATE

ROOM NO. 1, UPPER FLOOR, NEW ISLAMIA CLUB BUILDING, KHYBER BAZAR, PESHAWAR CITY 0345-9383141 noted above and as such the respondents violated Article 4 and 25 of the Constitution of Islamic Republic of Pakistan 1973.

- C- That the codal formalities required for the major penalty has not been fulfilled by the respondents while issuing the impugned dismissal order dated 08.07.2019.
- D- That no chance of personal hearing/defense has been provided to the appellant before issuing the impugned order dated 08.07.2019.
- E- That no show cause notice has been issued to the appellant before issuing the impugned order dated 08.07.2019.
- F- That, the respondent Department acted in arbitrary and malafide manner while issuing the impugned dismissal order dated 08.07.2019.
- G- That, no regular or fact-finding inquiry has been conducted in the matter which is pre-requisite as per the judgments of the Apex Supreme Court of Pakistan in punitive matters.
- H- That appellant seeks permission to advance other grounds and proofs at the time of hearing.

It is therefore, most humbly prayed that appeal of the appellant may be accepted as prayed for.

Dated: 25.11.2019

IMDAD ULLAH

THROUGH: NOOR MOHAMMAD KHATTAK

KAMRAN KHAN MIR ZAMAN SAFI **ADVOCATES**

Dr. Shuaib Ahmad M.D. ط مشتعبب احمد ایم دی المكح معائن يرايني زيراستعال M.B.B.S (Pesh) ددائى ضرورساتھ لے آئيں DIPLOMATE AMERICAN BOARD OF ايم بي بي اليس (يشادر) INTERNAL MEDICINE وبلوميك امريكن بورد آف انتزل ميديس Ph: 0945-823902 MEDICAL SPECIALIST (Internist) ميژيك سپيشلس (انٹرنس) Clinic: Bajaur Road Timergara كلينك: باجوزرود فيمركره 5/19 ebbar, findal . what Date_ Ref.No_ 50/10 Bilatinas Hank Par bedy a class "Signal in the matter legel ente Julia Ville Conscipa all itali ×1/52 Les Protheader 25-9 Jab Brolite 30009 Jun x & l' The lis EKSTro (יל דרן נצילה אנוקן FTESTED Herardaur تى يروزانوار

CHARGE SHEET.

I Mian Nasib Jan, District Police Officer, Dir Upper, as competent authority, hereby charged you Constable Imdad Ullah No. 925 while posted in security duty with project personnel, left your duty point without any prior leave or permission from your superior. Due to this act an unpleasant event occurred at Rambiyal Wari. This means that you neither interested in your job nor serious about your duty. So this amounts a gross misconduct on your part.

2. By reason of the above, you appear to be guilty of criminal act and have rendered yourself liable to all or any of the penalties specified in Rule-4 of the Disciplinary Rules 1975.

3. You are therefore required to submit your written reply within 07 days of the receipt of this charge sheet to the enquiry Officer.

4. Your written reply, if any should reach to the Enquiry Officer within the specified period, failing which it shall be presumed that you have no defense to put in and in that case the ex-parte action shall follow against you.

Intimate as to whether you desire to be heard in person or not?

6.

Statement of allegation is enclosed.

(MIAN NASIB JAN) District Police Officer, Dir Upper.

No. 2/63-64 /SB, Dated Dir Upper the

281 6 /2019.

Copy to Constable Imdad Ullah No. 925 while posted in security duty with project personnel, submits your reply to the Charge Sheet with stipulated period.

ATTESTED, and in and in a source in a sour

425 Julie Levellin 1 210 - 925. مرا من در ال جور من مرف ور رس مر المحمد من حر و من كني فيل جرفى حر راحل أيا ديرى ماي رايل but les of and the diverse of sur En mics. دیجی کوسات هجر ماہ رمیان تک خو میزی المان م 6.1.6.5.5.16.18.3° - 8.66.6. 56. 50 - 50 / 6 - 50 El i mice pies elle fin mice site د بنون وجور سے · بیماری مروج سے دیں کر بنا 12/12 کر مندراس رها الحدار حسالى من دور و در مه الم الم الو عدان Swein 18 5 62 62 20 6 20 . Eites City of any a 20 28 جی رحی الم مردی مردی العالی از مرد اطرت و مرد ا 28-079 Porte (210) 24 10 127 6 27 0 27 0 24 24 10 20 27 0 27 0 27 0 2 2 4 2 4 10 10 2 7 0 ATESTIC $A = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2}$ مربع المعادي دولي عادم معادي العالي المعالي المعالي المعالي المعالي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي الم مربع الحالي المعادي المعادي المعالي المعالي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي المعادي الم مربع الحالي المعادي الم

المعجم ولأن المعان و في الم الله عن الله الله الم وجنبار کردکاتی جو سرمرز بادتی او ماالی ی می مشکادی and color an Il of a con ciendes on من در والم على وعلى وعلى وعلى وي الد عارم من هذا المرسى مرم 1 ~ ~ / S in / i S / w $\frac{pmclal}{1-07-019}$ 1 925 Willing 2.HC 0300 5720292

BETTER COPY OF PAGE-10

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT POLICE OFFICER, UPPER DIR

ORDER:

مدينة بج

This order is passed on the Departmental Enquiry conducted against No. 925 while posted as Gunner with Bureau of Statistics, however, he has absent without any prior leave or permission from his superior officer, which resulted an incident in Rambyial Jagam, wherein local people agitated female staff during statistics, so this amounts a gross misconduct/negligence on his part.

In order to initiate proper Departmental Enquiry, Charge sheet and statement of allegations were served upon him. Inspector Nawab Khan Reserve Inspector Police appointed as Enquiry Officer. The Enquiry Officer in its finding report stated that the official is liable/guilty and he was found absent for 31 days, he also not informed officers about his leave and recommended him for appropriate punishment.

On the receipt of the finding report and other connected papers their perused. A final show cause notice vide this office memo: no. 2195/SB, dated 14.07.2019 served upon him. He was called in Orderly Room and heard in person but he could not satisfy the undersigned, his guilt has been proved beyond any shadow of doubt.

Therefore, in exercise of powers vested to the undersigned under Police Rules, 1975, Constable Imdad Ullah no.925 is hereby dismissed from police service.

Order announced.

OB No. 496 Dated 08/07/2019

> District Police Officer Dir Upper.

This order is passed on the Departmental Enquiry conducted against. No. 925 while posted as Gunner with Bureau of Statistics, however, he has absen without any prior leave or permission from his superior officer, which resulted ar incident in Rambyial Jagam, wherein local people agitated with female staff durin statistics, so this amounts a gross misconduct /negligence on his part.

In order to initiate proper Departmental Enquiry, Charge Sheet and S allegations were served upon him. Inspector Nawab Khan Reserve Inspector Police appointed as Enquiry Officer. The Enquiry Officer in its finding report stated that th official is liable / guilty and he was found absent for 31 days, he also not informed officers about his leave and recommended him for appropriate punishment.

On the receipt of the finding report and other connected papers the perused. A Final Show Cause Notice vide this office memo: no. 2195/SB, dated served upon him, he was called in Orderly Room and heard in person but he could not undersigned, his guilt has been proved beyond any shadow of doubt.

Therefore, in exercise of powers vested to the undersigned under Pol 1975, Constable Imdad Ullah No. 925 is hereby dismissed from police service.

Order announced.

496 OB No.

03153530344 923028329502

64030283295027

64030283295027

64030283295027

923028329502

03028329502

03005675664 313131

03016720055

03035508594

03035508594

03460089206

03219035855

03044412391

03044412391

03219035855

03035508594 4A617A7A436173

03068011820 03123121238

03459142967

03108838210 03459142967

03128085868 03075972872 03015933535

03028841309 03078928331

03133784226 4250

03013318645 03099622753

03025658940 03025658940 03459054268

03489546631

4250 4250 4A415A5A

4A415A5A 4A415A5A

A415A5A

4A415A5A 4A415A5A

A617A7A74756E 3059143821 3059143821

4A617A7A74756F

313131

15/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/2

5/:

5/

14

20

1

Dated: 08/07 /2019.

می مرده ع مساح د بوجی مر ع رضم هم دون احاط ان گل

District Police Offi Upper Dir.

artested

بخدمت جناب ريجنل بوليس آفيسر صاحب / دُى آنى جى صاحب ملاكند بمقام سيدوشريف سوات

سائل بناراضگی حکم جناب ڈی پی اُدصاحب دیر بالا بحوالہ آر ڈر تبک نمبر 496مور خہ 08/07/2019 جسکی روپے من سائل کنسٹیبل امد ادائلہ نمبر 925 کو ملاز مت سے برخاست کرنے کاتھم صادر فرما یا گیا۔

استدعا: _ بمنظوری پیل بذاعظم جناب ڈی پی اُدصاحب منسوخ دکالعدم قرار دیاجاکر من کنسٹیبل پر معہ جملہ مراعات بحال کرنے کا تحکم صادر فرمایا جائے۔

جناب عالی! گزارش حسب ذیل ہے۔

1۔ بیر کہ من سائل مور خہ 29/12/2009 بحثیت کنسٹیبل بھرتی ہو کر تاحال اپنے فرائض منصبی نہایت ایمانداری وجان فشانی سے انجام دیتاآرہا ہے۔اور کھبی بھی من سائل کے خلاف نہ توافسران بالااور نہ ہی عوام الناس کی طرف سے کوئی شکایت ہوئی بیں۔ 2۔ بیر کہ من سائل نے ATS امتحانات ایتھے نمبر وں سے پاس کر کے سال 2016 میں لوئیر سکول کور س پاس کر چکاہے۔اور ATS کوالیفائڈ بھی ہے۔

3۔ یہ کہ سائل بیور داف سہیٹیسٹیک کے ساتھ بطور گز تعینات تھا۔ اور ای دوران سائل بیار ہو کر متعلقہ آفسران کی اجازت پر بغرض علاج معالجہ جاکر بعدہ چند یوم غیر حاضری کے بنیاد پر یکطر فہ انکوائری کے بنیاد پر ملازمت سے برخانتگی کا تھم صادر کیا گیا۔ حالانکہ روزنامچہ پولیس لائن میں من سائل کے خلاف رپورٹ غیر حاضری موجود نہیں ہے۔ (نقل تھم ڈی پی اُوصاحب لف ہے)

4- بیر که تحم جناب DPO صاحب بوجو بات ذیل قابل منسوخی ہے۔

ATTESTED

wou

(۱) یہ کہ تھم DPOصاحب وفا سَنڈنگ انگوائری آفیسر خلاف حقائق و قانون ہے۔اور من سائل کے موقف کو کگی طور پر نظرانداز کر کے قانونی غلطی کی گئی ہے۔

(ب) بیر که من سائل نے عرصه دس سال تک ملازمت کی ہے۔اور سابقه ریکارڈ بلکل صاف ہے۔ مگر سائل کی طویل ملازمت کو کیسر نظرانداز کرے خلاف واقعات و قانون تھم بر طرفی سُنائی گئی ہے۔جو ہر گز قابل بحالی نہ ہے۔

(5) یہ کہ من سائل نے اپنی طویل طازمت میں کوئی رخصت کلال نہیں گزاری ہے۔اور سائل نے بوجہ حالات مذکورہ بالا (یہاری) کے بناء پر ڈسٹر کٹ پراجیک کوارڈ بنیٹر سے رخصت حاصل کی تھی۔ نیز ڈسٹر کٹ کوارڈ بنیٹر نے DPO صاحب کو ہماری موجود گی میں ہمیں یعنی کنسٹی بلان کو یو میہ ایک ہزار روپ معاوضہ و بے کاوعدہ کیا تھا۔ اور جب دوماہ ڈیوٹی کرنے کے بعد من سائل نے اس کی تھی۔ نیز ڈسٹر کٹ کوارڈ بنیٹر نے DPO صاحب کو ہماری موجود گی میں ہمیں یعنی کنسٹی بلان کو یو میہ ایک ہزار روپ معاوضہ د بے کاوعدہ کیا تھا۔ اور جب دوماہ ڈیوٹی کرنے کے بعد من سائل نے ان سے معاوضہ کی تھی۔ نیز ڈسٹر کٹ کوارڈ بنیٹر نے OPO صاحب کو سائل کی موجود گی میں ہمیں یعنی کنسٹی بلان کو یو میہ ایک ہزار روپ معاوضہ د بے کاوعدہ کیا تھا۔ اور جب دوماہ ڈیوٹی کرنے کے بعد من سائل نے ان سے معاوضہ کی ادا کیگی کا مطالبہ کیا تواسی اور کچھ دیگر وجو بات کے بناء پر اس نے من سائل کے خلاف بے بنیاد شکایت کی حال نے ان کے معاوضہ کی دائل کے خلاف بے بنیاد شکایت کی حال نے دیکھ دیکھی میڈ کرہ خود چھٹیوں پر ہونے کی وجہ سے چند یو میں بھی چھٹی گزار نے کا کہا گیا۔

(د) بیر که نه توسائل کو پہلے کوئی شوکاز نوٹس دیا گیااور نه با قاعدہ انکوائری کی گئی۔اور نہ کوئی شہادت قلمبند کی گئی۔ نیز من سائل نے اپنے میڈیکل کاغذات انکوائری آفیسر کو پیش کر ناچا ہتا تھا۔ تھر انکوائری آفیسر من سائل کا موقف سننے کو تیار نہ تھا۔اور کاغذات لینے سے انکار کیا۔

(و) یہ کہ من سائل والدین کا اکلوتا پیٹاادر سات بہنوں کا اکلوتا بھائی ہونے کے ساتھ ساتھ حچوٹے چھوٹے بچوں کا باپ ہے۔ والد محترم وفات پاچکا ہے اور صنعیف العمر والدہ ذندہ ہے جو اکثر او قات بیار ہتی ہے۔ سائل کا کو کی اور ذریعہ معاش نہیں ہے۔ اور جناب DPOصاحب کابدامر سائل کے خاندان کے معاش قتل کے متر ادف ہے۔

لهذا استدعا ہے کہ بمنظوری اپیل ہذا تھم جناب DPOصاحب دیر بالا بحوالہ آرڈر نبک نمبر 496مور خہ 08/07/2019 منسوخ وکالعدم قرار دیاجاکر من ساکل کو تاریخی برخانیکی سے اپنے عہدہ پر معہ جملہ مراعات بحال کرنے کا تھم صادر فرمایاجاویں۔

مور خد 2019/1 سائل امدادالله ولد يوسف خان سکنه جر عشير کي دره فغانه کنديکار سابقه ليس ميد کنسٹيبل نمبر 925 مور خد 10/07/2019 العازض

ATTESTED

(18/08)2019 18:25	Bute	Ono ell	≁ #8000 ₽ 007
	• ·	8 J 1/19	E-(13) 18
		OFFICE OF REGIONAL POLICE OF	ICER, MALAKAND UF SWAT.
		<u>Ph: 0946-9240381-88 & Fa</u> <u>Fmail: digmalakand</u>	K No. 0946-9240390
· ·			

ORDER:

This order will dispose off appeal of Ex-Constable Inidad Ullah No. 925 of Dir Upper District for reinstatement into service.

Brief facts of the case are that Constable Imdad Ullah No. 925 of Dir Upper District while posted as Gunner with Bureau of Statistics, however, he has absented himself without any prior leave of permission from his superior officer, which result an unpleasant incident in Rambyial Jagam, wherein local people agitated with female staff during survey of statistics, so this amounts a gross misconduct/negligence on his part. Inspector Nawab Khan RI Police Line was appointed as Enquiry Officer. The Enquiry Officer in its finding report stated that according to the statement of the applicant he was absented from duty for the period of 14 days, but he failed to produce any of the medical proofs or documents and according to the CDR location the applicant position was in his home, and the applicant accepted his absence period. In the above mentioned period the applicant has not brought the above matter in the notice of senior officers. Therefore, the defaulter official was liable / guilty and was absent for 31 days, he also did not inform his senior officers about his leave and was recommended for appropriate punishment. On the receipt of the finding report and other connected papers the same was perused. A final Show Cause Notice vide his office memo: No. 2195/SB, dated 14/07/2019 served upon him, he was called in Orderly Room and heard in person but he could not satisfy the District Police Officer, Dir Upper his guilt had been proved beyond any shadow of doubt. It is pertinent to mention here that the defaulter constable was directed to perform his duty as gunner with Bureau of statistics and was instructed by the District Police Officer, Dir Upper to perform his duty with zeal and zest was also directed to inform the LO of Pelice Lines Dir Upper in case of any type of leave for the purpose to provide alternate for the duty vide DD No. 17, dated 02/05/2019 of Police Lines Upper Dir, but he failed in it, and an unpleasant and a horrible problem and situation was arisen in Wari, when Female staff of such organization were in their official duty, due to his absence. Therefore, the District Police Officer, Dir Upper being competent authority, has awarded him major punishment of "Dismissal from Service" with immediate effect vide his office OB No. 496, dated 08/07/2019

He was called in Orderly Room on 05/08/2019 and heard him in person. The appellant could not produce any cogent reason in his defense. Therefore, his appeal for reinstatement in S hereby filed.

OFFICE OF THE DPO Order announced. Dy: 3269 Date 16-08-00 AEED), PSP hal Police Officer, ER DIR Saidu Sharif Swa 8937 /E. TAT <u>08</u> /2019. 04

Copy to District Police Officer, Dir Upper for information and necessary action with reference to his office Memo: No. 3561/EB, dated 22/07/2019. Service Roll and Enquiry File of the above named Constable are returned herewith for record in your office.

G-(14)

بخدمت جناب السيكتر جزل اف يوليس خيبر يختونوه اوبمقام يشادر

اول بناراشکی احکامت بناب O'DD صاحب شکم و بر ۱۹۰ جناب RPO مساحب ماکند ریخ نسبت بر خالتگی ما زمت / مید ولیس بنید مستنسبل بحواند آدذار یک غبر 496 مود اند 2019 /03 / 08 متاریخ کرنے اول بح الد آرڈرغبر ق 8937 معدرہ 2019 /08 / 09 استدعات المكن - بمنظور كما ييل فد المكانت نسبت برائ يتلى معدد و 2019/07/20 جناب 1000 ما حب ويربال 10.0 ما حب ماكند ر من المحالم المنسوع فرما يا ماكل كوسابقة مرامات كاساتحة بحال برطاز مت كرن كالمم مدادر فرما ياجات دادرتن وق جات

جنابعاليا

ككمانيدا بير

سائل ذيل مرض كزاري-() بید که ساکل KPK یو بین میں بحشیت کمنسنبل مورد که 200/12/200 میرتی موکر دوران مازمت اپنی فرائنس منتسی انتہائی ایمانداری اور جان نشانی کے ساتھ دے کر آنسران خود اورنہ موام الناس کو شکایت کا کو لی موقن دیا ہے۔ 2) بید که سائل نے محکماند استخابات ۱ ۸ ادر B1 مجلی، بیٹھ فہر ول کے ساتھ یاس کر کے بدوران سال 16 اور تر سکول کور ن پاس كرچكاب- ادر ATS كواليفائد مى ب. 3) یہ کہ سائل کو ہورد آف سنینیسٹک میں ڈسٹر ک کوار ڈیٹر کے ساتھ بلود گنر تعینات کر کے سائل نے دہاں پر مجمی ایماند اد کی کے ساتھ ذیوثی مرائنجام دے رہا تھالیکن بد قشتی ہے ساکل بہار ہو کر متعلقہ افسران کی اجازت پر زیر علاج رہا۔ (ڈاکٹر کے رنور ش بہار کی لف ذات) 4) یہ کہ محکد پولیس کی متعلقہ آنسران نے ساکس کی جاری کو نظر انداز کر کے محکماند انگوائزی شرد کے کرکے سازش پر جن بدیتی ادر ناقص ا تحوائری لنے بنیاد پر جناب DPO صاحب ضلع دیر بالانے مور خد 2019/07/80 کو طاز مت سے برخاست کیا ہے۔ ٤) د جومات ایکن: یہ کہ سائل ناکر دوجرم ہے۔ ادر سائل نے دید ودانستہ طور پر کوئی غیر حاضر ی نہیں کی ہے۔ ادر نہ کوئی تکم عد ولی کی ہے۔ اس لے ادکات زیر اپیل داہیب المنسو فی ہیں۔ اور قابل بحال نہ ہیں۔ یہ کہ اکوائر کی آفسرے ساکل کو سنے کا موقع نہیں دیاہے۔ اس لنے نیمی احکالت پر خاتگی قابل بحال نہ جی۔ یر که انگوانزی آفیسر نے سائل کی میڈیکل، ایکارڈ کوزیر غور نداد کر معاند اندا کوانر کی کی بند، -..... IN TESTED یہ کہ ماکن نے بد دران ملاز مت کوئی دخصب کال بھی نہیں تمزاد نی ہے۔ اتحوائری آفیس ، DPO معاجب نے اس بنیادی بکتر کو نظیر انداز کیاہے۔ جدین دجہ مجمل احکامات نریہ اپیل در ست نہ ہیں۔ یہ کہ تحکیم منینیستکس کے افسران نے بدد ان ذلیر ٹی ایک ہزادر زبیہ یومیہ سائل کواد اکرنے کا اقرار کیا تھا۔ اور جب ساکل یے ید کورہ رقم اداکرنے کا کہاتو محکمہ سنیٹیسنٹریا کے آخسران (راض ہو کر ساکل کے خلاف ، شکایت کر دگی۔ جس نے بنیاد پر ماک کو برخامت کیا گیاہے۔

Better copy Page - 15 الا - برکر انگولیری سے میں سیس کو کی نشوط ز او تیس میں میں سے ۔ بلا براہ مراست طور برط رہے تیست دی تی سے - مدس وحری انگولیری عرف ای قانون برسے . الله - مراجع ما المراج في مند م - او سام ما م النو م کار عالی ، - سر سام را م خاندان کا در حرف - اور در مراجو می در اعراض عالی - - اور در مراجو می در اعراض می می می می می می می ام 19/25/80/ كو كالعدم / منسوخ وما مر معالى موسالى مرامات م ساتوى ل مرت کاهم صدر و⁶⁶ و بن - دادر می کارس -

TESTED

.

W

15

حلفا بیان ب که جمله مر احب ایک بالادر ست

اور حقیقت پر منی ہے۔اور کوئی بات مخلی نہیں

mla

ESTED

Imal

ر کی تی ہے۔

الع

أجراد أنتثر

۷۷ می تحد الکوللوی مند. تکنی سائل کو وی شوی زولس تعین دیا تمیز به بنکه بر ادراست طور پر چار ناشین دی من جه برین وجه می الکولته کی به طالق قا**ول ن**ب به ۱۳۷۰ می تیکه سال تا دالله فوت الله دوجه اور سائل سالت بینون کا الکو تا جانی جه نیز سائل البیا خاندان کا داحد تخیل جه اور دیگر توکی ذرینه معاش نه بب

استدعام که بمنظوری انتل بذ ااحکامات نسبت بر خاطقی مصدره 2019/07/08/در 2019/08/08/ 09 کو کالعدم / منسوخ فرما کر ساکل کو سابقته مراعات کے ساتھ بحال کرنے کا تھم مسادر فرمایا جاوی، دادری دی جادی، بيان حلق

سائل ابدادالله ولديوسف خان مرحوم يمتسبح تيري جبر منسع ديربالا مابقه لیس مید کنسنبل نمبری 925

VAKALATNAMA

Before the KP Perrice Tribanel, Jeshawar

<u>1701</u> OF 2019

Idad Ullah

(APPELLANT) ____(PLAINTIFF) (PETITIONER)

(RESPONDENT)

(DEFENDANT)

VERSUS

Police Dept:

I/We <u>indad Ullah</u> Do hereby appoint and constitute **NOOR MOHAMMAD KHATTAK, Advocate, Peshawar** to appear, plead, act, compromise, withdraw or refer to arbitration for me/us as my/our Counsel/Advocate in the above noted matter, without any liability for his default and with the authority to engage/appoint any other Advocate Counsel on my/our cost. I/we authorize the said Advocate to deposit, withdraw and receive on my/our behalf all sums and amounts payable or deposited on my/our account in the above noted matter.

Dated.___/__/2019

CLIENT CLIENT ACCEPTED NOOR MOHAMMAD KHATTAK SHAHZULLAH YOUSAFZAI KAMRAN KHAN MIR ZAMAN SAFI ADVOCATES

OFFICE: Flat No.3, Upper Floor, Islamia Club Building, Khyber Bazar, Peshawar City. Mobile No.0345-9383141